DECORATIVE DIMMERDECORATIVE DIMMER
Product Details
Model:
DECORATIVE DIMMER
Ordering Information:
Features At-A-Glance:
* Made of GE LEXAN24IR
* Environmental: Fammability UL94, V2 Rating
* Wall Plate: Sold seperately, universal GFCI / Switch
* Colors available; Ivory - I, White - W, Almond - A, Black - B, Gray - GRGR,
  Brown - BRBR
Listings & Certifications:
Description:
Decorative Dimmer switch for use with dimmer capable lighting devices.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage                      120 Volts
Construction              Heavy-duty, hard durable plastics, Stainless steel mounting bracket
Dimensions                H = 104.8mm" (bracket), W = 44mm (mounting bracket)
Lead wires                 Single pole & 3-way
Wattage                     600 Watts
Dimmers                    Decorative with Rocker Switch
General     Decorative Dimmer w/Rocker Switch, Rocker switch used for on/off capability while
         the dimmer switch located at the bottom of the dimmer provides the dimmer function.
RatingSeries
LUXDM600-12
Description
Single Pole
LUXDM600-12-3 3-way
600W - 120V - 60Hz
 600W - 120V - 60Hz